

MACC. 05 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW060000912024

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No.03 dated 03.05.2024

No steps is taken by the petitioner.

None turned up the matter is called up for hearing.

Petitioner is directed to take appropriate steps for causing service of notice to the other sides and thereby filed an affidavit before the matter is taken up next date on **25.06.2024** for ascertaining contest.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah