

M.A.C.C. No. 05 of 2024
New No. 01 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW060000912024
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 09 dated 05.03.2025

Heard the Learned Advocate for the claimant.

In course of hearing the instant petition on Ex-parte basis it is detected that the claimant did not file the Cause Title of the instant claim application.

In the facts and circumstances, in view of prayer of the claimant, adjourned this day.

Fixing 08.05.2025 for steps by the claimant for amendment of Cause Title.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah