

M.A.C.C. No. 05 of 2024
New No. 01 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW060000912024
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 12 dated 07.08.2025

No steps is taken by the Claimant. None turns up even from either side when the matter is called on for hearing.

For the ends of justice, adjourned this day.

Fixing 03.09.2025 for framing of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah