

M.A.C.C. No. 05 of 2024
New No. 01 of 2024
CNR No.WBHW06-000091-2024
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 16 Dated 10.03.2026

No steps is taken by the Claimant.

Ld. Regular P.O is otherwise busy in adjudicating matters relating to S.I.R 2026.

Accordingly, adjourned this day.

Due to resolution by bar, no adverse order is passed.

Claimant is directed to take appropriate steps for causing service of Notice to the other side.

Fixing 14.05.2026 for filing Affidavit of service of Notice.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah